RIVERSIDE
RAVEL

CRUISE CALENDAR 2026

All prices are per person based on double occupancy of the most economical category suite currently
available with All Inclusive & Excursions

Dates Nights Package Name ltinerary Suite Category Price in AUD
APRIL
15042026 7 Chatseumeutaupape £VERoN  ymphony Suite from 8,817
éggigggg 4 ggZZShOt of the Rhone With Chateauneuf-du- I;i/,?gnon Symphony Suite from 6,413
ég;gigggg 2 SS(SGI"IaerEiver Roaming With Rhéne Delta & Pont llzifl?gnon Symphony Suite from 10,304
gg;gigggg 3 Scenes of Southern France With Rhoéne Delta ﬁz:g:g: Symphony Suite from 4,810
05052026 7 Chaweumeuraurape LEReN symphony Sute from 10,304
MAY
gggggggg 4 ggzgshot of the Rhone With Chateauneuf-du- ;i//ci;gnnon Symphony Suite from 6,413
?ggggggg 2 g:éel’laergiver Roaming With Rhéne Delta & Pont ,Iz\i/,ci)gnnon Symphony Suite from 10,304
?ggggggg 3 Scenes of Southern France With Rhéne Delta ﬁz:g:g: Melody Suite from 4,186
170052028 7 Chateauneutaupape o £8noN symphony Suite from 10,304
;Zgggggg 4 ggzzshot of the Rhéne With Chateauneuf-du- I;i/,?gnnon Symphony Suite from 6,413
;Zgggggg 2 E:?:rg%iver Roaming With Rhéne Delta & Pont I,Zi/,?gnnon Symphony Suite from 10,304
Sigggggg 3 Scenes of Southern France With Rhéne Delta ﬁz:g:g: Melody Suite from 4,186
Siosm02e 7 Chateauneutawrape £BnoN symphony Suite from 10,304
gggggggg 10 French Féte on the Rhone & Sadne ﬁ;;inon Symphony Suite from 14,720
gégggggg 3 Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon tiz: Symphony Suite from 4,810
g%gggggg 7 Southern France Sojourn: Lyon to Avignon I;i//?gnnon Symphony Suite from 10,304
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All prices listed above include taxes, harbour and service charges. Prices include all valid offers as per today and may be
subject to variation. Riverside Collection reserves the right to amend prices and conditions at any time.

07.11.2025



31/05/2026
10/06/2026

JUNE

03/06/2026
07/06/2026

03/06/2026
10/06/2026

07/06/2026
10/06/2026

07/06/2026
14/06/2026

07/06/2026
17/06/2026

10/06/2026
14/06/2026

10/06/2026
17/06/2026

14/06/2026
17/06/2026

14/06/2026
21/06/2026

14/06/2026
24/06/2026

17/06/2026
21/06/2026

17/06/2026
24/06/2026

21/06/2026
24/06/2026

JULY

01/07/2026
05/07/2026

01/07/2026
08/07/2026

05/07/2026
08/07/2026

05/07/2026
12/07/2026

05/07/2026
15/07/2026

08/07/2026
12/07/2026

12/07/2026
15/07/2026

22/07/2026
26/07/2026

22/07/2026
29/07/2026

26/07/2026
29/07/2026

All prices listed above include taxes, harbour and service charges. Prices include all valid offers as per today and may be

10

10

10

10

South of France Safari With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape

Snapshot of the Rhéne With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape

Rhoéne River Roaming With Rhéne Delta & Pont
du Gard

Scenes of Southern France With Rhéne Delta

South of France Soirée With Pont du Gard &
Rhéne Delta

Resplendent Rhéne & Sadéne With Pont du Gard
& Rhéne Delta

Rhoéne Sampler With Avignon & Lyon

French Salut: Avignon to Lyon

Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon

Southern France Sojourn: Lyon to Avignon

South of France Safari With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape

Snapshot of the Rhéne With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape

Rhoéne River Roaming With Rhéne Delta & Pont
du Gard

Scenes of Southern France With Rhéne Delta

Snapshot of the Rhéne With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape & Lavender Fields

Rhéne River Roaming With Rhéne Delta, Pont du
Gard & Lavender Fields

Scenes of Southern France With Rhéne Delta

South of France Soirée With Pont du Gard &
Rhéne Delta

Resplendent Rhéne & Sadne With Pont du Gard
& Rhéne Delta

Rhoéne Sampler With Avignon & Lyon

Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon

Rhoéne Sampler With Avignon & Lyon

French Salut: Avignon to Lyon

Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon

215

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Avignon
Avignon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Lyon
Lyon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Avignon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Avignon
Avignon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Lyon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Lyon
Lyon

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Melody Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

14,720

6,413

10,304

4,186

10,304

14,720

6,413

10,304

4,186

8,992

12,846

5,580

8,992

4,186

5,941

9,560

4,456

9,560

13,658

5,192

3,894

5,941

9,560

4,456

subject to variation. Riverside Collection reserves the right to amend prices and conditions at any time.
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26/07/2026
02/08/2026

26/07/2026
05/08/2026

29/07/2026
02/08/2026

29/07/2026
05/08/2026

AUGUST

02/08/2026
05/08/2026

02/08/2026
09/08/2026

02/08/2026
12/08/2026

05/08/2026
09/08/2026

05/08/2026
12/08/2026

09/08/2026
12/08/2026

09/08/2026
16/08/2026

09/08/2026
19/08/2026

12/08/2026
16/08/2026

12/08/2026
19/08/2026

16/08/2026
19/08/2026

16/08/2026
23/08/2026

16/08/2026
26/08/2026

19/08/2026
23/08/2026

19/08/2026
26/08/2026

23/08/2026
26/08/2026

23/08/2026
30/08/2026

26/08/2026
30/08/2026

SEPTEMBER

02/09/2026
06/09/2026

02/09/2026
09/09/2026

All prices listed above include taxes, harbour and service charges. Prices include all valid offers as per today and may be

10

10

10

10

Southern France Sojourn: Lyon to Avignon

South of France Safari With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape

Snapshot of the Rhéne With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape

Rhoéne River Roaming With Rhéne Delta & Pont
du Gard

Scenes of Southern France With Rhéne Delta

South of France Soirée With Pont du Gard &
Rhoéne Delta

Resplendent Rhéne & Sadne With Pont du Gard
& Rhoéne Delta

Rhéne Sampler With Avignon & Lyon

French Salut: Avignon to Lyon

Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon

Southern France Sojourn: Lyon to Avignon

South of France Safari With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape

Snapshot of the Rhéne With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape

Rhéne River Roaming With Rhéne Delta & Pont
du Gard

Scenes of Southern France With Rhéne Delta

South of France Soirée With Pont du Gard &
Rhéne Delta

Resplendent Rhéne & Sadne With Pont du Gard
& Rhone Delta

Rhoéne Sampler With Avignon & Lyon

French Salut: Avignon to Lyon

Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon

Southern France Sojourn: Lyon to Avignon

Snapshot of the Rhéne With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape

Rhéne Sampler With Avignon & Lyon

French Salut: Avignon to Lyon
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Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Avignon
Avignon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Lyon
Lyon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Avignon
Avignon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Lyon
Lyon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Symphony Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

9,560

13,658

5,941

9,560

4,456

9,560

13,658

5,192

8,379

3,894

8,379

11,971

5,192

8,379

3,894

8,379

11,971

5,192

8,379

3,894

8,379

5,192

6,358

10,216

subject to variation. Riverside Collection reserves the right to amend prices and conditions at any time.
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06/09/2026
09/09/2026

06/09/2026
13/09/2026

06/09/2026
16/09/2026

09/09/2026
13/09/2026

09/09/2026
16/09/2026

13/09/2026
16/09/2026

13/09/2026
20/09/2026

13/09/2026
23/09/2026

16/09/2026
20/09/2026

16/09/2026
23/09/2026

20/09/2026
23/09/2026

20/09/2026
27/09/2026

20/09/2026
30/09/2026

23/09/2026
27109/2026

23/09/2026
30/09/2026

27109/2026
30/09/2026

27109/2026
04/10/2026

27109/2026
07/10/2026

30/09/2026
04/10/2026

30/09/2026
07/10/2026

OCTOBER

04/10/2026
07/10/2026

04/10/2026
10/10/2026

07/10/2026
10/10/2026

17/10/2026
21/10/2026

17/10/2026
24/10/2026

All prices listed above include taxes, harbour and service charges. Prices include all valid offers as per today and may be

10

10

10

10

Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon

Southern France Sojourn: Lyon to Avignon

South of France Safari With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape

Snapshot of the Rhéne With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape

Rhoéne River Roaming With Rhéne Delta & Pont
du Gard

Scenes of Southern France With Rhéne Delta

South of France Soirée With Pont du Gard &
Rhéne Delta

Resplendent Rhéne & Sadne With Pont du Gard
& Rhéne Delta

Rhoéne Sampler With Avignon & Lyon

French Salut: Avignon to Lyon

Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon

Southern France Sojourn: Lyon to Avignon

South of France Safari With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape

Snapshot of the Rhéne With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape

Rhéne River Roaming With Rhéne Delta & Pont
du Gard

Scenes of Southern France With Rhéne Delta

South of France Soirée With Pont du Gard &
Rhoéne Delta

Resplendent Rhoéne & Sadne With Pont du Gard
& Rhoéne Delta

Rhéne Sampler With Avignon & Lyon

French Salut: Avignon to Lyon

Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon

Burgundy Bliss with Scenes of Southern France

Taste of Southern France

Snapshot of the Rhéne With Chateauneuf-du-
Pape

Rhoéne River Roaming With Rhéne Delta & Pont
du Gard

415

Lyon
Lyon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Avignon
Avignon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Lyon
Lyon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Avignon
Avignon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Avignon
Lyon

Lyon
Lyon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Lyon
Avignon

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

Melody Suite

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

from

Symphony Suite from

Symphony Suite from

4,769

10,216

14,595

6,358

10,216

4,769

10,216

14,595

6,358

10,216

4,769

10,216

14,595

6,358

10,216

4,769

10,216

14,595

6,358

10,216

4,769

9,536

4,769

5,469

8,817

subject to variation. Riverside Collection reserves the right to amend prices and conditions at any time.

07.11.2025



21/10/2026 ’ N Avignon .

54/10/2026 3 Scenes of Southern France With Rhoéne Delta Avignon Symphony Suite from 4,102

24/10/2026 Rhoéne Rhapsody With Rhéne Delta & Avignon .

31/10/2026 ’/  Chateauneuf-du-Pape Lyon Symphony Suite - from 8,817

NOVEMBER

07/11/2026 Rhoéne Rhapsody With Rhéne Delta & Avignon .

14/11/2026 7 Chateauneuf-du-Pape Lyon Melody Suite from 6,543
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All prices listed above include taxes, harbour and service charges. Prices include all valid offers as per today and may be
subject to variation. Riverside Collection reserves the right to amend prices and conditions at any time.
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SHARE THE GIFT OF JOY —
EXPLORE OUR EXCLUSIVE OFFERS!

Take advantage of these incredible deals included in the prices of our cruises, available
for a limited time only.

Welcome Discount Save 5% on all bookings made by January 15, 2026.

Early Booking Bonus Secure your cruise for 2026 by January 31, 2026, and enjoy a
15% discount.

Long Stay Special Receive 10% off when you book a cruise of 7 nights or longer.

Exclusive Offer for Solo Travellers Travelling alone? We've got you covered! A
selection of our Melody Suites are available for solo travelers with no additional
supplement. Check Availability Now.

All prices are per person, per cruise, and include full board and taxes. Offers and
conditions are subject to change.

i

RIVERSIDE

LUXURY CRUISES

CRUISE
WORLD =

Contact Cruise World on 09 917 4440 | 0800 500 732
info@cruiseworld.co.nz | www.cruiseworld.co.nz



