



RIVERSIDE  
RAVEL

## CRUISE CALENDAR 2026

All prices are per person based on double occupancy of the most economical category suite currently available with All Inclusive & Excursions

Dates	Nights	Package Name	Itinerary	Suite Category	Price in AUD
<b>APRIL</b>					
12/04/2026 19/04/2026	7	Rhône Rhapsody With Rhône Delta & Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from 8,817
19/04/2026 23/04/2026	4	Snapshot of the Rhône With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from 6,413
19/04/2026 26/04/2026	7	Rhône River Roaming With Rhône Delta & Pont du Gard	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from 10,304
23/04/2026 26/04/2026	3	Scenes of Southern France With Rhône Delta	Avignon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from 4,810
26/04/2026 03/05/2026	7	Rhône Rhapsody With Rhône Delta & Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from 10,304
<b>MAY</b>					
03/05/2026 07/05/2026	4	Snapshot of the Rhône With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from 6,413
03/05/2026 10/05/2026	7	Rhône River Roaming With Rhône Delta & Pont du Gard	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from 10,304
07/05/2026 10/05/2026	3	Scenes of Southern France With Rhône Delta	Avignon Avignon	Melody Suite	from 4,186
10/05/2026 17/05/2026	7	Rhône Rhapsody With Rhône Delta & Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from 10,304
17/05/2026 21/05/2026	4	Snapshot of the Rhône With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from 6,413
17/05/2026 24/05/2026	7	Rhône River Roaming With Rhône Delta & Pont du Gard	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from 10,304
21/05/2026 24/05/2026	3	Scenes of Southern France With Rhône Delta	Avignon Avignon	Melody Suite	from 4,186
24/05/2026 31/05/2026	7	Rhône Rhapsody With Rhône Delta & Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from 10,304
24/05/2026 03/06/2026	10	French Fête on the Rhône & Saône	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from 14,720
31/05/2026 03/06/2026	3	Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon	Lyon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from 4,810
31/05/2026 07/06/2026	7	Southern France Sojourn: Lyon to Avignon	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from 10,304

31/05/2026 10/06/2026	10	South of France Safari With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from	14,720
<b>JUNE</b>						
03/06/2026 07/06/2026	4	Snapshot of the Rhône With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from	6,413
03/06/2026 10/06/2026	7	Rhône River Roaming With Rhône Delta & Pont du Gard	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from	10,304
07/06/2026 10/06/2026	3	Scenes of Southern France With Rhône Delta	Avignon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	4,186
07/06/2026 14/06/2026	7	South of France Soirée With Pont du Gard & Rhône Delta	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from	10,304
07/06/2026 17/06/2026	10	Resplendent Rhône & Saône With Pont du Gard & Rhône Delta	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from	14,720
10/06/2026 14/06/2026	4	Rhône Sampler With Avignon & Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from	6,413
10/06/2026 17/06/2026	7	French Salut: Avignon to Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from	10,304
14/06/2026 17/06/2026	3	Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon	Lyon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	4,186
14/06/2026 21/06/2026	7	Southern France Sojourn: Lyon to Avignon	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	8,992
14/06/2026 24/06/2026	10	South of France Safari With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	12,846
17/06/2026 21/06/2026	4	Snapshot of the Rhône With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	5,580
17/06/2026 24/06/2026	7	Rhône River Roaming With Rhône Delta & Pont du Gard	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	8,992
21/06/2026 24/06/2026	3	Scenes of Southern France With Rhône Delta	Avignon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	4,186
<b>JULY</b>						
01/07/2026 05/07/2026	4	Snapshot of the Rhône With Châteauneuf-du-Pape & Lavender Fields	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from	5,941
01/07/2026 08/07/2026	7	Rhône River Roaming With Rhône Delta, Pont du Gard & Lavender Fields	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from	9,560
05/07/2026 08/07/2026	3	Scenes of Southern France With Rhône Delta	Avignon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from	4,456
05/07/2026 12/07/2026	7	South of France Soirée With Pont du Gard & Rhône Delta	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from	9,560
05/07/2026 15/07/2026	10	Resplendent Rhône & Saône With Pont du Gard & Rhône Delta	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from	13,658
08/07/2026 12/07/2026	4	Rhône Sampler With Avignon & Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	5,192
12/07/2026 15/07/2026	3	Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon	Lyon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	3,894
22/07/2026 26/07/2026	4	Rhône Sampler With Avignon & Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from	5,941
22/07/2026 29/07/2026	7	French Salut: Avignon to Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from	9,560
26/07/2026 29/07/2026	3	Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon	Lyon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from	4,456

26/07/2026 02/08/2026	7	Southern France Sojourn: Lyon to Avignon	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from	9,560
26/07/2026 05/08/2026	10	South of France Safari With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from	13,658
29/07/2026 02/08/2026	4	Snapshot of the Rhône With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from	5,941
29/07/2026 05/08/2026	7	Rhône River Roaming With Rhône Delta & Pont du Gard	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from	9,560
<b>AUGUST</b>						
02/08/2026 05/08/2026	3	Scenes of Southern France With Rhône Delta	Avignon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from	4,456
02/08/2026 09/08/2026	7	South of France Soirée With Pont du Gard & Rhône Delta	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from	9,560
02/08/2026 12/08/2026	10	Resplendent Rhône & Saône With Pont du Gard & Rhône Delta	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from	13,658
05/08/2026 09/08/2026	4	Rhône Sampler With Avignon & Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	5,192
05/08/2026 12/08/2026	7	French Salut: Avignon to Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	8,379
09/08/2026 12/08/2026	3	Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon	Lyon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	3,894
09/08/2026 16/08/2026	7	Southern France Sojourn: Lyon to Avignon	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	8,379
09/08/2026 19/08/2026	10	South of France Safari With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	11,971
12/08/2026 16/08/2026	4	Snapshot of the Rhône With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	5,192
12/08/2026 19/08/2026	7	Rhône River Roaming With Rhône Delta & Pont du Gard	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	8,379
16/08/2026 19/08/2026	3	Scenes of Southern France With Rhône Delta	Avignon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	3,894
16/08/2026 23/08/2026	7	South of France Soirée With Pont du Gard & Rhône Delta	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	8,379
16/08/2026 26/08/2026	10	Resplendent Rhône & Saône With Pont du Gard & Rhône Delta	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	11,971
19/08/2026 23/08/2026	4	Rhône Sampler With Avignon & Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	5,192
19/08/2026 26/08/2026	7	French Salut: Avignon to Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	8,379
23/08/2026 26/08/2026	3	Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon	Lyon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	3,894
23/08/2026 30/08/2026	7	Southern France Sojourn: Lyon to Avignon	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	8,379
26/08/2026 30/08/2026	4	Snapshot of the Rhône With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	5,192
<b>SEPTEMBER</b>						
02/09/2026 06/09/2026	4	Rhône Sampler With Avignon & Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	6,358
02/09/2026 09/09/2026	7	French Salut: Avignon to Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	10,216

06/09/2026 09/09/2026	3	Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon	Lyon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	4,769
06/09/2026 13/09/2026	7	Southern France Sojourn: Lyon to Avignon	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	10,216
06/09/2026 16/09/2026	10	South of France Safari With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	14,595
09/09/2026 13/09/2026	4	Snapshot of the Rhône With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	6,358
09/09/2026 16/09/2026	7	Rhône River Roaming With Rhône Delta & Pont du Gard	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	10,216
13/09/2026 16/09/2026	3	Scenes of Southern France With Rhône Delta	Avignon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	4,769
13/09/2026 20/09/2026	7	South of France Soirée With Pont du Gard & Rhône Delta	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	10,216
13/09/2026 23/09/2026	10	Resplendent Rhône & Saône With Pont du Gard & Rhône Delta	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	14,595
16/09/2026 20/09/2026	4	Rhône Sampler With Avignon & Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	6,358
16/09/2026 23/09/2026	7	French Salut: Avignon to Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	10,216
20/09/2026 23/09/2026	3	Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon	Lyon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	4,769
20/09/2026 27/09/2026	7	Southern France Sojourn: Lyon to Avignon	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	10,216
20/09/2026 30/09/2026	10	South of France Safari With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	14,595
23/09/2026 27/09/2026	4	Snapshot of the Rhône With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	6,358
23/09/2026 30/09/2026	7	Rhône River Roaming With Rhône Delta & Pont du Gard	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	10,216
27/09/2026 30/09/2026	3	Scenes of Southern France With Rhône Delta	Avignon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	4,769
27/09/2026 04/10/2026	7	South of France Soirée With Pont du Gard & Rhône Delta	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	10,216
27/09/2026 07/10/2026	10	Resplendent Rhône & Saône With Pont du Gard & Rhône Delta	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	14,595
30/09/2026 04/10/2026	4	Rhône Sampler With Avignon & Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	6,358
30/09/2026 07/10/2026	7	French Salut: Avignon to Lyon	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	10,216
<b>OCTOBER</b>						
04/10/2026 07/10/2026	3	Burgundy Bliss: Lyon to Lyon	Lyon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	4,769
04/10/2026 10/10/2026	6	Burgundy Bliss with Scenes of Southern France	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	9,536
07/10/2026 10/10/2026	3	Taste of Southern France	Lyon Avignon	Melody Suite	from	4,769
17/10/2026 21/10/2026	4	Snapshot of the Rhône With Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from	5,469
17/10/2026 24/10/2026	7	Rhône River Roaming With Rhône Delta & Pont du Gard	Lyon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from	8,817

21/10/2026 24/10/2026	3	Scenes of Southern France With Rhône Delta	Avignon Avignon	Symphony Suite	from	4,102
24/10/2026 31/10/2026	7	Rhône Rhapsody With Rhône Delta & Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Avignon Lyon	Symphony Suite	from	8,817
NOVEMBER						
07/11/2026 14/11/2026	7	Rhône Rhapsody With Rhône Delta & Châteauneuf-du-Pape	Avignon Lyon	Melody Suite	from	6,543



## SHARE THE GIFT OF JOY – EXPLORE OUR EXCLUSIVE OFFERS!

---

Take advantage of these incredible deals included in the prices of our cruises, available for a limited time only.

**Welcome Discount** Save 5% on all bookings made by January 15, 2026.

**Early Booking Bonus** Secure your cruise for 2026 by January 31, 2026, and enjoy a 15% discount.

**Long Stay Special** Receive 10% off when you book a cruise of 7 nights or longer.

**Exclusive Offer for Solo Travellers** Travelling alone? We've got you covered! A selection of our Melody Suites are available for solo travelers with no additional supplement. Check Availability Now.

All prices are per person, per cruise, and include full board and taxes. Offers and conditions are subject to change.



RIVERSIDE  
LUXURY CRUISES

CRUISE  
WORLD

Contact Cruise World on 09 917 4440 | 0800 500 732  
info@cruiseworld.co.nz | www.cruiseworld.co.nz